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Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,401,773 48.2280%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9900 267,403,273 48.2283%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9900 267,404,273 48.2284%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 100,000 $2.9900 267,504,273 48.2465%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 267,506,273 48.2468%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,516,273 48.2486%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 12,000 $2.9900 267,528,273 48.2508%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9900 267,530,273 48.2512%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,540,273 48.2530%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 19 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9900 267,550,273 48.2548%
Enterprises Limited | 2015

End
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Note:

Ports International Enterprises Limited is a Class (1) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

Ports International Enterprises Limited is ultimately owned by Alfred Chan and Edward Tan.



